
Gerhagen
Tessenterlo 27.7.2022

Omega

Georges TIMMERMANS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 3070m
Tijd : 0:48:21 (15'45"/km)

10/33 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:34:42
2. Rudy CANTRE 0:35:11
3. Wout BOECKX 0:39:20

1. 112 00:03:36 240m 15'00"/km
2. 114 00:02:43 00:06:19 173m 15'42"/km
3. 116 00:02:20 00:08:39 116m 20'07"/km
4. 118 00:04:21 00:13:00 381m 11'25"/km
5. 119 00:03:26 00:16:26 182m 18'52"/km
6. 127 00:10:26 00:26:52 252m 41'24"/km
7. 133 00:04:45 00:31:37 419m 11'20"/km
8. 135 00:02:47 00:34:24 213m 13'04"/km
9. 113 00:09:44 00:44:08 642m 15'10"/km

10. 142 00:03:52 00:48:00 361m 10'43"/km
11. 999 00:00:21 00:48:21 96m 3'39"/km
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